Rostocker BDS-
Schiitzen e.V.

Horst
Roland
Rene’
Wolfgang
Sarah
Bernd

Thomas

Protokoll

Gedenkpokal

Zu Ehren unserer verstorbenen Vereinsmitglieder

Pieper
Pfautsch
Schmidt
Finze

Wiek

Peter Stelbe
Klaus Schwalbe
Peter Uhlemann

Edwin Straphel

Rost. BDS
Rost. BDS
Rost. BDS
PNSG

PSG Gustrow

Neumeister Rost. BDS

Wollboldt

Rost. BDS

Auswertung : Klaus Ciesielski

Prazision

91
87
88
77
77
65

66

Zeitserie

86

79

71

81

74

73

58

Rostock den 08.10.2019

177
166
159
158
151
138

124

Sportleiter : Klaus Ciesielski



